
1. Nameof ListedEntity:Aster DM Healthcare Limited
2. ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity:  ASTERDM
3. Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2018
5. Declaration:TheListedentityis required to submitthefollowingdeclarationtotheextentofsubmissionofinformation:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partlypaid up shares? No2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued anyConvertible Securities? No3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares againstwhich depository receipts are issued? No4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter GroupPublic Group5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledgeor otherwise encumbered? No6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued anydifferential Voting Rights? No7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
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A Promoter &
Promoter
Group

2 189231810 0 0 189231810 37.45 189231810 0 189231810 37.45 0 37.45 188706090 99.72 189231810

B Public 149166 312290973 0 0 312290973 61.81 312290973 0 312290973 61.81 0 61.81 199146770 63.77 281752264
C Non

Promoter-
Non Public

1 3704562 0 0 3704562 0.73 3704562 0 3704562 0.73 0 0.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

C1 Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0

C2 Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 3704562 0 0 3704562 0.73 3704562 0 3704562 0.73 0 0.73 0.00 0

Total 149169 505227345 0 0 505227345 100.00 505227345 0 505227345 100.00 0 100.0
0

387852860 76.77 470984074



Table II- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup
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1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided
Family

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

b Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

c Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

d Any Other
(specify)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Individuals

(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign

1 525720 0 0 525720 0.10 525720 0 525720 0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00 525720



Individuals)
Azad Moopen
Mandayapurat
h

AEH
PM40
94B

1 525720 0 0 525720 0.10 525720 0 525720 0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00 525720

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d Foreign

Portfolio
Investor

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

e Any Other
(specify)

1 188706090 0 0 188706090 37.35 188706090 0 188706090 37.35 0 37.35 188706090 100.00 188706090

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

1 188706090 0 0 188706090 37.35 188706090 0 188706090 37.35 0 37.35 188706090 100.00 188706090

UNION
INVESTMEN
TS PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAB
CU72
23M

1 188706090 0 0 188706090 37.35 188706090 0 188706090 37.35 0 37.35 188706090 100.00 188706090

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

2 189231810 0 0 189231810 37.45 189231810 0 189231810 37.45 0 37.45 188706090 99.72 189231810

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

2 189231810 0 0 189231810 37.45 189231810 0 189231810 37.45 0 37.45 188706090 99.72 189231810



TableIII- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder
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1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
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0 0.00 0

a Mutual
Funds/

2 9219639 0 0 9219639 1.82 9219639 0 9219639 1.82 0 1.82 0 0.0
0
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Sbi Magnum
Taxgain
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AABTS6
407Q

1 5614493 0 0 5614493 1.11 5614493 0 5614493 1.11 0 1.11 0 0.0
0
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b Venture
Capital Funds

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
0
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c Alternate
Investment
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2 4789044 0 0 4789044 0.95 4789044 0 4789044 0.95 0 0.95 0 0.0
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d Foreign
Venture
Capital
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1 14946222 0 0 14946222 2.96 14946222 0 14946222 2.96 0 2.96 0 0.0
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Olympus
Capital Asia
Investments
Limited
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217P

1 14946222 0 0 14946222 2.96 14946222 0 14946222 2.96 0 2.96 0 0.0
0

14946222

e Foreign
Portfolio
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g Insurance
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0
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Sub-Total
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nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

142
533

13239424 0 0 13239424 2.62 13239424 0 13239424 2.62 0 2.62 4581
5

0.3
5
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ii Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

56 32045245 0 0 32045245 6.34 32045245 0 32045245 6.34 0 6.34 3021
7535

94.
30
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RASHID
ASLAM BIN

BWNPM
4669K

1 11225214 0 0 11225214 2.22 11225214 0 11225214 2.22 0 2.22 1122
5214
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0.0

0



MOHIDEEN
MAMMU
HAJI

0

Shamsudheen
Bin Mohideen
Mammu Haji

AKLPM9
412H

1 5612607 0 0 5612607 1.11 5612607 0 5612607 1.11 0 1.11 5612
607

10
0.0
0

0

b NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
0

0

c Employee
Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
0

0

d Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
0

0

e Any Other
(specify)

656
1

218450444 0 0 218450444 43.24 21845044
4

0 21845044
4

43.24 0 43.2
4

1688
8342
0

77.
31

218450444

Bodies
Corporate

81 47250449 0 0 47250449 9.35 47250449 0 47250449 9.35 0 9.35 0 0.0
0

47250449

IVF
TRUSTEE
COMPANY
PVT LTD

AABCI56
53B

1 46537491 0 0 46537491 9.21 46537491 0 46537491 9.21 0 9.21 0 0.0
0

46537491

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

3 179824094 0 0 179824094 35.59 17982409
4

0 17982409
4

35.59 0 35.5
9

1798
2409
4

10
0.0
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ASIA
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1 117794613 0 0 117794613 23.32 11779461
3
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23.32 0 23.3
2

1177
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1 51086711 0 0 51086711 10.11 51086711 0 51086711 10.11 0 10.1
1

5108
6711

10
0.0
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INDIUM IV AACCI491 10942770 0 0 10942770 2.17 10942770 0 10942770 2.17 0 2.17 1094 10 10942770



MAURITIUS
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

07P 2770 0.0
0

Trusts 1 12500 0 0 12500 0.00 12500 0 12500 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.0
0

12500

HUF 517
7

603363 0 0 603363 0.12 603363 0 603363 0.12 0 0.12 0 0.0
0

603363

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

109
4

5278860 0 0 5278860 1.04 5278860 0 5278860 1.04 0 1.04 4005
549

75.
88

5278860

Clearing
member

205 314901 0 0 314901 0.06 314901 0 314901 0.06 0 0.06 0 0.0
0

314901

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

149
150

263735113 0 0 263735113 53.40 26373511
3

0 26373511
3

52.20 0 52.2
0

1991
4677
0

75.
51

233196404

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

149
166

312290973 0 0 312290973 63.01 31229097
3

0 31229097
3

61.81 0 61.8
1

1991
4677
0

63.
77

281752264



TableIV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld
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1 Custodian/DR
Holder

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0

2 Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

1 37045
62

0 0 370456
2

0.73 37045
62

0 370
456
2

0.73 0 0.73 0.00 0

Total Non-
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

1 37045
62

0 0 370456
2

0.73 37045
62

0 370
456
2

0.73 0 0.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 0



Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %


